:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9694322

Aug 08, 2024 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 302,947 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1202405 - 0.018630808 ETH®
50.20 USD

2 1202406 - 0.018833741 ETH®
50.75 USD

3 1202407 - 0.064609413 ETH®
174.10 USD

4 1202408 - 0.018779683 ETH®
50.60 USD

S 1202409 - 0.064421570 ETH®
173.59 USD

6 1202410 - 0.018843343 ETH®
50.77 USD

7 1202411 - 0.018895856 ETH®
50.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9694322
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/302947
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202405
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202406
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202407
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202408
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202409
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202410
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202411

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1202413

1202415

1202416

1202417

1202418

1202420

1202421

1202424

1202425

Validator Id

1259832

Amount

- 0.064715286
174.38 USD

- 0.018914350
50.96 USD

- 0.018839905
50.76 USD

- 0.018868861
50.84 USD

- 0.018831140
50.74 USD

- 0.018835585
50.75 USD

- 0.018897490
50.92 USD

- 0.018949926
51.06 USD

- 0.018932194
51.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.045716764
123.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202413
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202415
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202416
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202417
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202418
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202420
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202421
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202424
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1202425
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1259832

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



