

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 01:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9694322</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 08, 2024 · 22:27 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>302,947</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1202405</u>	- 0.018630808 ETH ⊘ 50.20 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1202406</u>	- 0.018833741 ETH ↔ 50.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1202407</u>	- 0.064609413 ETH ⊘ 174.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1202408</u>	- 0.018779683 ETH ③ 50.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1202409</u>	- 0.064421570 ETH ⊘ 173.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1202410</u>	- 0.018843343 ETH ⊘ 50.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1202411</u>	- 0.018895856 ETH ⊘ 50.91 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1202413</u>	- 0.064715286 ETH 🔗 174.38 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1202415</u>	- 0.018914350 ETH ③ 50.96 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1202416</u>	- 0.018839905 ETH 🐼 50.76 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1202417</u>	- 0.018868861 ETH 🐼 50.84 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1202418</u>	- 0.018831140 ETH 🐼 50.74 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1202420</u>	- 0.018835585 ETH ⊘ 50.75 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1202421</u>	- 0.018897490 ETH ③ 50.92 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1202424</u>	- 0.018949926 ETH ⊘ 51.06 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1202425</u>	- 0.018932194 ETH 🐼 51.01 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
_			

+ 0.045716764 ETH ⊘ 123.19 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.